Hose
Size
(mm)
Product
code
WP
Kpa
BP
Kpa
Vacuum
%
Safety
Factor
Bend
radius
mm
Weight
Kg/mtr
25 CHDC3021-025 1400 5600 90 4:1 100 0.8
40 CHDC3021-040 1400 5600 90 4:1 140 1.2
50 CHDC3021-050 1400 5600 90 4:1 180 1.9
65 CHDC3021-065 1400 5600 90 4:1 205 2.5
80 CHDC3021-080 1400 5600 90 4:1 280 3.0
100 CHDC3021-100 1400 7000 90 5:1 400 6.4
150 CHDC3021-150 1400 7000 90 5:1 510 10.7
200 CHDC3021-200 1400 7000 90 5:1 760 15.0
250 CHDC3021-250 1050 5250 90 5:1 915 20.5
  Applications:  Plant transfer of liquid chemicals, vegetable and
  mineral oils and loading and unloading of these products to and from
  road tankers, rail tankers and marine tank ships.
  conforming Standards:  BS eN 13765: type 3

Product
code
WP
Kpa
BP
Kpa
Vacuum
%
Safety
Factor
Bend
radius
mm
Weight
Kg/mtr
25 CHDC3025-025 1400 5600 90 4:1 100 0.8
40 CHDC3025-040 1400 5600 90 4:1 140 1.2
50 CHDC3025-050 1400 5600 90 4:1 180 1.9
65 CHDC3025-065 1400 5600 90 4:1 205 2.5
80 CHDC3025-080 1400 5600 90 4:1 280 3.0
100 CHDC3025-100 1400 7000 90 5:1 400 6.4
150 CHDC3025-150 1400 7000 90 5:1 510 10.7
200 CHDC3025-200 1400 7000 90 5:1 760 15.0
250 CHDC3025-250 1050 5250 90 5:1 915 20.5
  Applications:  Plant transfer of liquid chemicals, vegetable and
  mineral oils and loading and unloading of these products to and from
  road tankers, rail tankers and marine tank ships.
  conforming Standards:  BS eN 13765: type 3